DULTMEIER SALES  •  OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  www.dultmeier.com  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     E0393
Back Mount Gauges for those requirements where rear mount plumbing
is required. These gauges are available with 1-1/2", 2" or 2-1/2" dial faces
and in either Glycerin-filled or Dry design. All gauges feature brass MPT
inlet stem. Cases are stainless.
Pressure Gauges & Accessories
Dry Pressure Gauges, lower mount, are economically
priced and recommended for use where vibrations,

AH 1DP200	 200	 Dry	 2-1/2"	 ABS	 5.20
AH SG400	 400	 Dry	 2-1/2"	 ABS	 5.20
AH SG1000	 1000	 Dry	 2-1/2"	 ABS	 4.30
AH SG60-4	 60	 Dry	 4"	 Steel Case	 10.90
AH SG100-4	 100	 Dry	 4"	 Steel Case	 10.90
Back Mount Pressure Gauges
Dry Design & Liquid Filled
Back
Connection
D DD
D
D
Stainless Steel Gauges
Liquid-Filled
Part No.	 Max.PSI	 Fill	 Size	 Net Ea.
AH WGGSS60	 60	 Liquid	 2-1/2"	 $ 29.00
AH WGGSS100	 100	 Liquid	 2-1/2"	  29.00
AH WGGSS200	 200	 Liquid	 2-1/2"	 29.00
AH WGGSS400	 400	 Liquid	 2-1/2"	 29.00
AH WGGSS1000	 1000	 Liquid	 2-1/2"	 29.00
AH WGGSS2000	 2000	 Liquid	 2-1/2”	 29.00
AH WGGSS3000	 3000	 Liquid	 2-1/2"	 29.00
AH WGGSS5000	 5000	 Liquid	 2-1/2"	 29.00
AH WGGSS60-4	 60	 Liquid	 4"	  53.00
AH WGGSS100-4	 100	 Liquid	 4"	  53.00
AH WGGSS160-4	 160	 Liquid	 4”	 53.00
AH WGGSS200-4	 200	 Liquid	 4"	 53.00
AH WGGSS400-4	 400	 Liquid	 4"	 53.00
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers
D
Part No.	 Maximum PSI	 Fill	 Size	 Case	 Brand	 Net Ea.
AH 2640-9	 60	 Liquid	 2-1/2"	 Stainless	 Ashcroft	 $ 15.95